NHS

Peninsula Cancer Alliance

Meeting of the Breast Cancer Site Specific Group

Monday 26t October 2020 (15:00-16:30)
MS Teams Conference Call

(See invite for link)

Chair: Miss Charlotte Ives (Cl)

Consultant Oncoplastic Surgeon-Royal Devon and Exeter NHS Foundation Trust

15:00-15:05

15:05-15:35

15:35-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-Close

AGENDA
Welcome and Introduction

Declaration of AOB

Review of the previous meeting minutes and matters arising

"Does My Patient Need a DXA Scan?"

MAMMA Study

Alliance business / Service updates
e Breast Pain Pathway
¢ Rapid Diagnostic Service
e Literature Review on remote consultations

An Introduction to MIA - Al Tool for Radiography

AOB
o Agree Date and Time for Next meeting
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