

Meeting of the Breast Cancer Site Specific Group

Monday 26th October 2020 (15:00-16:30)

MS Teams Conference Call

(See invite for link)

Chair: Miss Charlotte Ives (CI)

Consultant Oncoplastic Surgeon-Royal Devon and Exeter NHS Foundation Trust

AGENDA

15:00-15:05	Welcome and Introduction	Charlotte Ives
	Declaration of AOB Review of the previous meeting minutes and matters arising	
15:05-15:35	"Does My Patient Need a DXA Scan?"	Dr Mary Brown Consultant Rheumatologist
15:35-15:50	MAMMA Study	Ms Alona Courtney NIHR Academic Clinical Fellow in General surgery Imperial College London
15:50-16:10	 Alliance business / Service updates Breast Pain Pathway Rapid Diagnostic Service Literature Review on remote consultations 	Sarah-Jane Davies Improvement manager PCA
16:10-16:30	An Introduction to MIA - Al Tool for Radiography	Aunia Grogan Kheiron Medical Technologies
16:30-Close	AOBAgree Date and Time for Next meeting	Charlotte Ives

